2nd Floor, "Riverfront House", 
Behind H.K. Arts College,  
Between Gandhi Bridge and 
Nehru Bridge, Pujya Pramukh 
Swami Maharaj Marg (Riverfront-
West), Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 
380009. 
Telephone : 079 26580430 
Fax  :079 26596003 

1.1.4 Cost of Document INR 18,000/- (Eighteen Thousand 
only ) 

1.1.5 Mode of payment for Document 
cost 

DD (Demand Draft) in favor of 
Sabarmati Riverfront Development 
Corporation Limited, payable at 
Ahmedabad from any Scheduled 
Bank / Any Nationalized Bank.   

1.1.6 Bid Security Rs.   34,49,250=00 In the Form of